Naperville North Invite

Hosted by: Naperville North High Schocol Saturday January 05,2019

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

il

1 Glenbard West 36.500 @ 353504 35875« 35850, 143.575
2 Glenbard East 36.750 vy 35.300 o 34.225 & 35750 o 142.025
3 Hinsdale Central 34175 @ 34400 o 32.850 w 32325w 133.750
4 York 33.550 m 33625 31400 337254 132.300
5 Palatine 33.100 (19 34.300 {4} 32.025 & 32.600 & 132.025
6 Barrington 34425 5 32850 6 29.700 & 33950 o 130.925
7 PrC}SpeCt 34100 » 32525 29.975 & 33.125 5. 129.725
8 Downers Grove North 33.975 & 31400 g 31800 o 321754 129.350
9 Neuqua Valley 33.375 @ 30850; {i0) 32950 @) 31600 an 128775
10 Naperville North 33475 @ 31.575 & 29.550 o 33.000 ¢ 127.600
11 Naperville Central 32.100 ¢y 27.725 gy 29.225 vy 31.500 ¢y  120.550
12 Hersey 31.050 (1 29.125 ¢n 26.250 ¢z 29.900 on 116.325
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Naperville North Invite

Saturday January 05,2019

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Taylor Ramirez
Kali Kartheiser
Kelsey Sumser
Marina Andric
Rebecca Honig
kelsey Donovan

Katherine Hoban
Jane Riehs
Erin Donovan
Caroline Klobach
Lexi Swanson
Olivia Tader
Elly Nilsen
Kenna Cinnotte
Baylee Modaff
Gabrielle Krysiak
Alyssa Eckels
Lauren Tenbrunsel
Sam Mogensen
Gabriella Stellato
Angefina Deblasio
Jade Moranetz
Maryalice Shockey
Hailey Haumann
Naiya Rooks
Riley Mafthews
Chice Tasio

Alana Riemenschneider

Evie Glaze
Angelina Warcaba
Susan Jones
Kaiya Koyanagi
Ellie Liebarman
amila Gilowski
Nina Bailitz

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard East

Naperviile North

Frospect
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East

Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Prospect
Falatine
Downers Grove Noith
Neugua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Palatine
Barrington
Palatine
Downers Grove North
York
Barrington
York
Naperville Central
Prospect
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Barrington
Naperville North
Naperville Ceniral
Neugua Valley
Prospect
Naperville North
Hersey
Hersey

A —

/ 2 GLY

Vault
9.425
8.950
8200
8.800
9.375
9.175
8.800
9.050
8.525
9.025
8.250
8.975
8675
9.300
8.200
B.775
7.600
8.500
8.375
8.275
8.175
8.400
7.650
8.450
8425
8.025
7.400
5.250
7.925
7.550
8.000
7.800
8.000
7.400
7.250

Bars
9.250
9.350
8.975
8.950
8.450
8.300
B.475
7.650
9.075
8.600
8.150
8.550
8.625
6.900
7.650
8.200
8.700
6.350
8.800
8.525
8.275
8.150
7.450
7.075
7.6825
7.900
6.950
7.700
6.625
7.550
7.425
71.275
7.525
7.200
6.750

Beam
0.025
8.575
8625
9.100
8.750
8.625
8.600
9.150
8.275
8.125
8.525
6.975
8.600
8.250
£.800
8.250
7.825
8.900
7.400
7.600
7.925
6.950
7.800
7.425
7.850
7.575
7.580
5.750
7.575
7.000
6.375
6.350
5.700
7125
5.900

Floor
9150
9.150
9.100
8.975
9.000
9.200
9.000
9.000
8.400
8.025
8775
9.050
7.500
8.700
8.300
7.725
8700
8.900
8.000
B 100
8.000
B8.350
B.325
8.175
7.350
7.450
8.650
8.250
7.400
7.350
7.350
7650
7.5580
7.000
7.150

Score
36.850
36.025
35.900
35.825
35.575
35.300
34.875
34.850
34.275
33.975
33.700
33.550
33.400
33.150
32.950
32.950
32,825
32,650
32,575
32.500
32,175
31.850
31.225
31,125
30.950
30.950
30.550
29.950
29.525
29.450
29.150
29.075
28.7T75
28,725
27.050

Average
9.2125
9.0063
8.9750
8.9563
8.8938
8.8250
§.7188
8.7125
8.5668
§.4938
8.4250
8.3875
8.3500
8.2875
8.2375
8.2375
8.2063
81625
81438
8.1250
80438
7.9625
7.8063
7.7813
7.7375
7.7375
7.8375
7.4875
7.3813
7.3625
7.2B75
7.2688
7.1938
71813
6.7625



Place

SWENGO A WNa

11
12
13
14
14
14
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
29
29
31
32
32
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
40
40
40
44
45
46
47
47
47
50

"
Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Name
Taylor Ramirez
Rebecca Honig
Kenna Cinnotte

Sierra Olson
Kelsey Sumser
Kelsey Donovan

Maia Lee
Alina Bhagwakar
Jane Riehs
Caroline Klobach

QOlivia Tader
Kali Kartheiser
Sarah Ruesch
Lailah Waddel!

Masina Andric
Katherine Hoban
Gabrielle Krysiak
Elly Nilsen
Zoe Zakson
Megan Cronin
Erin Donovan
Lauren Tenbrunsel

Kaci Wimer
Hatley Haumann

Naiya Rooks
Lauren Lucina
Jade Moranetz
Sam Maogensen

Emma Ryan

Annette Sommers
Gabriella Stellato
Lexi Swanson

Alana Riemenschneider

Baylee Modaff
Angelina Deblasio
takayla Tsagalis

Nina Samuta
Ashley Flickinger
Rifey Matthews
Rachel Lawson
Susan Jones
Ellie Lieberman
Cherylin Parrill;
Gabrielle Cristofaro
Evie Glaze
Julia Fasick

Delaney Sterr

Janet Dimitrov
Gretchen Lucina

Kaiya Koyanagi
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Naperville North Invite

fo I

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard East

Downers Grove North
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Ceniral
Prospect
Glenbard East
Barrington
York
Prospect
Gienbard West
Hinsdale Centra)
Palatine
Barrington
York
Glenbard East
Barrington
Palatine
Naperville Centrzal
Prospect
Downers Grove North
Barrington
Palatine
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Cowners Grove North
Napersville Central
Barrington
Neuqua Valiey
York

Hersey
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley

Hinsdale Central
York
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Prospect
Naperville Central
Hersey
Downers Grove North
Prospect

J1 J2
8.400 9.450
9.350 9.400
9.300 9.300
89.300 9.200
9.100 9.300
9.350 9.000
8150 9.150
9.100 9.150
9.000 9.100
9.000 92.050
8.900 39.050
9.100 8.800
8.800 8.300
8.900 8.700
8.800 8.800
8700 8.900
8.800 8.750
8.800 8.550
8.800 8.550
8.400 8.750
8.500 8.550
8.500 8.500
8.500 8.400
8.300 §.600
8.400 8.450
8.400 8.400
8.300 8.500
8.600 8.250
8.250 8.450
8.300 8.400
8.300 8.250
8,400 8.160
8.200 8.300
8.200 8.200
8.300 8.050
8.100 8.200
7.800 &.400
8.100 8.150
7.900 8.150
7.800 8.100
8.000 8.000
8.000 8.000
8.000 8.000
8.100 7.800
8.000 7.850
7.800 7.900
7.800 7.900
7.800 7.900
7.800 7.800
8.000 7.600

EMsfaT—
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Saturday January 05,2019

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.425
9.375
9.300
9.250
8,200
8.175
9.150
9.125
8.050
9.025
8.975
§.950
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.800
B.775
3.675
8.675
8.575
B.525
8.500
8.450
B.450
8.425
8.400
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.350
8.275
6.250
8.250
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.160
8.125
8.025
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.850
7.850
7.850
7.800



Naperville North Invite
Hosted by: Naperville North High School Saturday January 05,2019

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Maryalice Shockey . York 7.700 7.600 0.00 7.650
51 Autumn Evans . Hersey 7.500 7.800 0.00 7.650
53 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 7.800 7.400 0.00 7.600
54 Angelina Warcaba . Naperville Central 7.300 7.800 0.00 7.550
55 ' Kelsey Bauer . Patatine 7.300 7.500 0.00 7.400
55 Chloe Tasic . Naperville North 7.600 7.200 0.00 7.400
55 Kamila Gilowski . Hersey 7.600 7.200 0.00 7.400
58 Nina Bailitz 0 Hersey 7.400 7.100 0.00 7.250

59 Mary Grace Maxwell . Naperville Central 7.400 6.800 0.00 7.100



Napervitle North Invite

Hosted by: Naperviile North High School Saturday January 05,2019

Uneven Parailel] Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kali Kartheiser Glenbard East 9.250 9450 0.00 9.350
2 Taylor Ramirez Glenbard West 9,100 9.400 0.00 9.250
3 Kiara Harrast . Hinsdale Central 9.000 9.300 0.00 9.150
4 Erin Donovan 0 Glenbard East 9.100 9.050 0.00 8.075
5 Kelsey Suemser . Napervilie North 8.900 5.050 0.00 B.975
& hMarina Andric 0 Prospect 8.900 9.000 0.00 8.950
7 Maia Lee 0o Glenbard West 8.800 9.000 0.00 8.900
8 Sam Mogensen Falatine 8.750 B.850D 0.00 8.300
8 Caroline Klobach Hinsdale Central 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
10 Ashiey Diaz Barrington 8.800 8.700 0.00 B.750
11 Abby Myers Glenbard West 8.500 8.950 0.00 8.725
12 Alyssa Eckels Palatine 8.900 8.500 0.00 8.700
13 Sydney Hili York 8.650 8.650 0.00 8.650
14 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 8.550 B.700 0.00 8.625
15 Clivia Tader o Prospect 8.600 8.900 0.00 8.550
16 (Gabriella Stellato Downers Grove North  8.550 8.500 0,00 8.525
17 Katherine Hoban Glenbard West 8.400 8.550 0.G6G 8.475
18 Rebecca Honig Glenbard East 8.400 8.500 0.0 8.450
19 Sydney Nasiernak Glenbard East 8.400 8.450 .00 8.425
20 Claire McGurk Glenbard West 8.300 8.500 0.00 8.400
21 Megan Cronin York 8,400 8.300 8.00 8.350
21 Rache! Lawson York 8.200 8.500 0.00 8.350
23 Kelsey Donovan Glenbard East 8.450 8.150 0.00 8.300
24 Angelina Deblasio York 8.400 8.150 0.00 8.275
25 Annette Sommers Hinsdale Central 8.000 8.500 0.00 8.250
25 Sarah Ruesch Batrington 8.450 8.050 0.00 8.250
27 Gabrielle Krysiak Hinsdale Central 8.300 8100 0.00 8.200
28 Jocie Waddington Palatine 8.160 8.250 0.00 8175
28 Lexi Swanson Naperville Centrat 7.980 8.350 0.00 8.150
29 Lily Nowka Downers Grove North  8.100 8.200 0.00 8.150
29 Jade Moranetz Barrington 8.100 8.200 0.06 B.150
32 Olivia Nelson Neuqua Valley 8150 8.100 0.00 8.128
32 Sam Pearson Naperville North 8.200 8.050 0.00 8.125
34 Riley Matthews Hinsdale Central 7.600 8.200 0.0 7.900
35 Rachel Van De Cotte . Palatine 8.000 7.500 .00 7.750
36 Lauren Lucina 0 Downers Grove North ~ 7.900 7.550 0.00 7.725
37 Alana Riemenschneider Barrington 7.900 7.500 0.00 7.700
38 Baylee Modalf Neugua Valley 7.800 7.500 0.00 7.650
38 Jane Riehs . Neugua Valley 7.300 8.000 0.00 7.650
40 Naiya Rocks 1] Prospect 7.800 7.450 0.00 7.625
41 Janet Dimilrov Hersey 7.700 7.500 0.00 7.600
42 Angelina Warcaba Napervilie Central 7.700 7.400 0.00 7.550
43 Ellie Licberman Naperville Norlh 7.500 7.550 0.00 7.525
44 Maryalice Shockey York 7.500 7.400 0.00 7.450
45 Susan Jones . Neuqua Valley 7.500 7.350 0.00 7.425
45 Julia Fasick 0 Progpect 7.750 7.050 0.00 7.400
47 Makayla Tsagalis 0 Hersey 7.800 7.100 0.00 7.350
48 Kaiya Koyanagi o Prospect 7.500 7.050 0.00 7.275
49 Kamila Gilowski Hersey 7.500 6.900 0.00 7.200
50 Hailey Haurnann Naperville Central 6.800 7.350 0.00 7.075




Naperville North Invite
Hosted by: Naperville North High School Saturday January 05,2079

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Ye. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Gretchen Lucina . BDowners Grove North  7.200 6.800 0.00 7.000
52 Tori Nickens 0 Hersey 7.500 6.450 0.00 6.975
53 Chloe Tasio . Naperville North 7.100 6.800 0.00 6.950
54 Kenna Cinnotie . Downers Grove North 6,900 6.800 0.00 6.900
55 Nina Bailitz 0 Hersey 7.000 6.500 0.00 6.750
56 Evie Glaze . Napervilla Morth B.650 8.600 0.00 6.625
57 Gabrielle Cristofaro . Neuqua Valley £.800 8.200 0.00 6.500
58 Lauren Tenbrunsel . Barringfon 6.300 6.400 0.00 6.350
59 Joanna Huang . Naperviile Centrat 5.000 4.900 .00 4,950

60 Mary Grace Maxwell . Naperville Central 4.800 5.050 0.00 4.925
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Balance Beam Orderof FlnlS

Name
Anna Diab
Jane Riehs

Marina Andric
Maddie Diab
Taylor Ramirez
Kiara Harrast
Lauren Tenbrunsel
Baylee Modaff
Rebecca Honig
Kelsey Sumser
Kelsey Denovan
Elly Nilsen
Katherine Hoban
Kali Kartheiser
Lexi Swanson
Lily Nowka
Erin Donovan
Gabrielle Krysiak
Kenna Cinnotte
Oiivia Nelson
Sierra OQlson
Maiz Lee
Caroline Klobach
Sydney Goodman
Lailah Waddell
Kristen Ure
Sydney Hill
Alyssa Eckels
Maryalice Shockey
Angelina Deblasio
Jocie Waddington
Gabriella Stellato
Evie Glaze
Riley Matthews
Cherylin Parrilt
Naiya Rooks
Chloe Tasio
Hailey Haumann
Olivia Romano
Sam Maogensen
Tori Nickens
Kamila Gllowski
Lauren Lucina
Angelina Warcaba
Clivia Tader
Jade Moranetz
Ashley Flickinger
Susan Jones
Kaiya Koyanagi
Joanna Huang

orth High Schoo!

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley

Prospect
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Hinsdale Central
Barrington
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Gienbard East

Palatine
Glenbard West
Glenbard East

Napenrville Central -
Downers Grove North
Glenbard East
Hinsdale Centrat
Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Barrington
York
Palatine
York
Palaline
York
York
Palatine
Downers Grove North
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Praospect
Nagperville North
Naperville Central
York

Palatine

Hersey

Hersey

Downers Grove Norih
Naperville Central
Prospect
Barrington
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Prospect
MNaperville Central

J1  J2
9.200 9.200
§9.100 §.200
9.050 9.150
9.000 9.100
8.950 9.100
§.900 8.900
8.750 9.050
6.850 8.750
8.600 8.900
8.55C 8.700
B8.700 8.550
5550 8.650
8.650 §.550
§.650 8.500
8.650 8.400
8.400 8.350
8.250 8.300
8.200 8.300
B400 8.100
8.250 8.150
8.200 8.150
8.100 8.200
7.900 8.350
§.200 8.000
8.100 7.950
7.800 8.050
7.900 7.800
7.800 7.850
7.800 7.500
7.850 7.600
7.600 7.750
7.600 7600
7.800 7.350
7.550 7.600
7.400 7.750
7700 7.400
7.800 7.500
7.450 7.400
7.400 7.400
7.500 7.300
7.600 7.150
7.050 7.200
7.200 7.050
7.100 6.900
7.050 6.800
7100 6.200
6.700 £.800
6.400 6.350
6.500 6.200
6.300 6.250
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Saturday January 05,2019
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Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.10¢
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.025
0.00 8.90¢
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.275
0.00 8.250
0.00 B.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.025
0.00 7.925
0.00 7.85¢
0.00 7.825
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.725,
0.00 7.675
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.425,
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.375,
0.00 7.125
0.00 7125
0.00 7.000
0.00 6.975
0.00 6.95Q
0.00 6.800-
0.00 6.375
0.00 6.350
0.00 6.275



Naperville North Invite
Hosted by Naperville North High Scheol Saturday January 05,2019

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Lexi Zeppos . Prospect 6.300 5.800 .00 6.050
52 Mina Bailitz 0 Hersey 6.000 5.800 0.00 5.900
53 Chloe Kang . Hersey 6.000 5.700 0.00 5.850
54 Emma Ryan . Napenrville North 5900 5.700 0.00 5.800
55 Mary Grace Maxwel! . Naperville Central 5900 5660 0.00 5.750
55 Alana Riemenschneider . Barrington 5.900 5.660 0.00 5.750
57 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 5900 5.500 0.00 5.700
58 Natalie Franczse . Barrington 5700 5350 0.00 5.525

59 Autumn Evans . Hersey 5.400 5.400 0.00 5.400



Naperville North Invite

Hosted by: Naperviite North High School Saturday January 05,2618

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsey Donovan Clenbard East 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200
2 Taylor Ramirez Glenbard West 8,200 §.100 0.00 9.150
2 Kali Kartheiser Glenbard East 9.000 9.300 0.00 9.150
4 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 9.100 2.100 0.00 9.100
5 Olivia Tader 0 Prospect 9.150 8.950 0.00 9.050
6 Jane Richs Neuqua Valley 9100 8.900 0.00 9.000
8 Katherine Hoban Glenbard West 9.000 9.000 0.00 9.000
6 Rebecca Honig . Glenbard East 9.000 9.000 0.00 9.000
9 Marina Andric o Prospect 84950 9.000 0.00 B.975
10 Abby Myers Glenbard West 9.000 B.300 0.60 8.950
11 Lauren Tenbrunsel Barrington 8.9G0 8.900 0.00 8.900
12 Megan Cronin York 8.900 8.800 0.00 3.850
13 Lexi Swanson Naperville Central 8.800 8.750 0.00 8.775
14 Claire McGurk Glenbard West 8.800 8.700 0.60 8.750
15 Alyssa Eckels Palatine 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
15 Kenna Cinnotte Downers Grove North  8.800 8.600 0.00 8.700
17 Chloe Tasio Naperville North 8.800 8.500 0.00 3.650
17 Kiara Harrast Hinsdale Central 8.650 8.650 0.00 8.650
19 Lailah Waddell York 8.6800 8.500 0.00 8.550
20 Audrey Harrington Glenbard West 8.600 8.400 0.00 8.500
21 Asghley Diaz Barrington 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
22 Kristen Ure . Palatine 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
22 Erin Donovan 0 Glenbard East 8.500 8.300 0.00 8.400
24 Jade Moranetz Barrington 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350
25 Maryalice Shockey York 8.300 8.350 0.00 8.325
26 Baylee Modaif Neugua Valley 5.400 8.200 0.00 §.300
27 Sierra Olson Glenbard East 8.200 8.350 0.00 8.275
28 Cherylin Parrilli Downers Grove North  8.400 8.100 0.00 8.250
28 Alana Riemenschneider Barrington £.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
30 Hailey Haumanin Maperville Central 8.250 8.100 0.00 8.175
31 Gabriefla Slellato . Downers Grove Morth 8,100 8.100 0.00 8.100
32 Caroline Klobach Hinsdale Central 7.850 8.200 0.00 B.025
33 Angelina Debiasio York 8.200 7.8C0 (.60 8.000
33 Sam Mogensen Palatine 8.100 7.800 0.00 B.000
35 Annette Sommers Hinsdale Central 8.000 7.850 0.00 7.925
36 Autumn Evans . Hersey 7.800 8.000 0.00 7.900
37 Makayla Tsagalis 0 Hersey 7.900 7.800 0.00 7.850
38 Gabrielle Krysiak Hinsdale Central 7.850 7.600 0.00 7.725
39 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 7.800 7.600 0.00 7.700
40 Kaiya Koyanagi 0 Prospect 7.750 7.550 0.00 7.650
44 Ellie Lieberman Naperville North 7.600 7.500 0.00 7.550
42 Rachel Lawson York 7.500 7.500 0.00 7.50D
42 Elly Nilsen Palztine 7.500 7.700 0.30 7.500
44 Lexi Zeppos Prospect 7.400 7.500 G.00 7.450
44 Rachef Van De Cotte Palatine 7.200 7.700 0.00 7450
44 Riley Matthews Hinsdale Central 7.400 7.500 0.00 7.450
47 Evie Glaze . Naperville North 7.600 7.200 0.00 7.400
48 Naiya Rooks 0 Prospect 7.600 7.100 0.00 7.350
48 Susan Jones Neuqua Valley 7.300 7.400 0.00 7.350
48 Angelina Warcaba Naperville Central 7.300 7.400 0.00 7.350
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Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Place
51
52
53
54
58
58
57
b8
59
80

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Celaney Sterr
Nina Bailitz
Lily Nowka
Kamila Gilowski
Gabrielle Cristofaro
Joanna Huang
Sarah Ruesch
Gretchen Lucina
Ashley Flickinger
Amy Arciszewski

Naperville North Invite

YT,

0

School
Naperville Central
Hersey
Downers Grove North
Hersey
Neuqgua Valley
Naperville Central
Barrington
Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Hersey

J1 42
7.300 7.100
7.100 7.200
7.400 6.850
7.200 6.800
7.100 6.800
6.700 7.100
6.900 6.700
6.900 6.450
6600 6.400
5.000 5.700

Saturday January 05,2019

Ded. Average Score

0.00 7.200
0.00 7.150
£.00 7.125
0.00 7.000
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.675
0.00 6.500
0.00 5.350



